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SEMESTER 

  

 
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (MAY/JUNE-2018) 

Evaluation Schedule for B.A. (Programme) Part-I/II& III (2nd/4th&6th Semester)  

Semester Scheme (Admissions of  2012 & 2014) 
 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 3:00 PM 

NOTE: 
1. The examinations in some Discipline Subjects for each part have been scheduled for two days. Candidates will be examined strictly in the alphabetical 

order of the subjects offered. For example, in combination of Economics/History, the candidate should appear in Economics on the day of 
Discipline I Subject and in History on the day of Discipline II Subject. Similarly, in combination of   History / Political Science, the examination   in 

History, the candidate should appear on the day of Discipline I Subject and in Political Science, on the day of Discipline II Subject. 
 

2. Since, the examinations in certain discipline subjects like Accounting and Finance, Apparel Design and Construction, Arabic, Advertising Sales 

Promotion & Sales Management, Buddhist Studies, Business Laws, Operational Research, Tax Procedure & Practice, Tourism & Travel   

Management etc. will be held only on one day, the candidates offering these discipline subjects should appear   in   their second option of the 

discipline subject on the day of Discipline-I or Discipline-II, as the case may be. 
 

3. The examinations in certain discipline subjects like Bengali, French, German, Insurance, Music, Physical Education, Spanish and 
Statistics will be held only on one day. The candidates will be required to appear in their Second discipline subject on other day of the 

discipline subject examinations in an alphabetical order. For example in the combination of Bengali/Political Science the examination 

in Political Science will be held on the day of Discipline II and in the combination of Economics/German the examination in 

Economics will be held on the day of Discipline I. 
 

Date & day of Exam.  SUBJECT 

 

 SEM Paper/  

Sub. 
Code 

Unique 

Paper 
Code 

DESCRIPTION Evaluation Schedule C.E.C. 

From To 
 

9th May, Wednesday   

9th May, Wednesday   English-A  VI ENA 203651 Advanced English 13-05-2018 18-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa College 

9th May, Wednesday   English-B  VI ENB 203652 Intermediate English 13-05-2018 18-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa College 

9th May, Wednesday   English-C  VI ENC 203653 Basic English 13-05-2018 18-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa College 
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  10th May, Thursday   

10th May, Thursday   

 
Bengali-A VI BNA 208634 Bengali-A 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 M.H. 

10th May, Thursday   Bengali-B VI BNB 208635 Bengali-B 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 M.H. 

10th May, Thursday   Bengali-C VI BNC 208636 Bengali-C 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 M.H. 

10th May, Thursday   Hindi-A VI HNA 205639 Hindi-A 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 ARSD 

10th May, Thursday   Hindi-B VI HNB 205640 Hindi-B 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 ARSD 

10th May, Thursday   Hindi-C VI HNC 205641 Hindi-C 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 ARSD 

10th May, Thursday   Punjabi-A VI PNA 212654 Punjabi-A (Advanced) 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 D.S.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Punjabi-B VI PB 212655 Punjabi-B (Intermediate) 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 D.S.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Punjabi-C VI PNC 212656 Punjabi-C (Basic) 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 D.S.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Sanskrit Language VI SKL 213657 Sanskrit: Sanskrit & Culture  14-05-2018 19-05-2018 D.S.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Tamil-A VI TMA 208662 Tamil-A 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 M.H. 

10th May, Thursday   Tamil-B VI TMA 208663 Tamil-B 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 M.H. 

10th May, Thursday   Tamil-C VI TMA 208664 Tamil-C 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 M.H. 

10th May, Thursday   Urdu-A VI URA 214668 Urdu-A 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Urdu-B VI URB 214669 Urdu-B 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Urdu-C  VI URC 214670 Urdu-C  14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

   IN LIEU OF LANGUAGE COURSES    

10th May, Thursday   Arabic VI AR 201671 Arabic : Text Grammar & 

Translations-II 

14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Economics  VI ECL 227672 Principles of Macro Economics - 

II 

14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

10th May, Thursday   History-VII VI HS7L 231673 History of India-IV (8th to 18th 

Century) 

14-05-2018 19-05-2018 D.S.C. 

10th May, Thursday   History-VIII VI HS8L 231674 Cultural Transformation in 
Early Modern Europe-II 

(c.1500-1800) 

14-05-2018 19-05-2018 D.S.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Persian VI PR 209675 Persian: Poetry 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Philosophy VI PHL 210676 Ethics, Theory and Practice-II 14-05-2018 19-05-2018 H.R.C. 

10th May, Thursday   Political Science  VI PSL 232677 Comparative Government & 

Politics 

14-05-2018 19-05-2018 K.M.C. 
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 11th May, Friday            Discipline Course-I/II 

11th May, Friday Bengali Discipline VI BND 208612 Literature in Translation  15-05-2018 21-05-2018 M.H. 

11th May, Friday French  VI FRN 204651 Study of the Language, Culture 

and Literature  

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 M.H. 

11th May, Friday Functional Hindi  

(Paper-XXI) 

VI FH2 205651 हिन्दी की परियोजहिता म अिुवाद की 

भूहमका 

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 ARSD 

11th May, Friday German VI GER 204653 Study of the Language, Culture 

and Literature  

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 M.H. 

11th May, Friday Insurance VI INS 3(B) 241658 Life Insurance-II 15-05-2018 21-05-2018 Kalindi College 

11th May, Friday INS 4(B) 241659 Non-Life Insurance-II 15-05-2018 21-05-2018 Kalindi College 

11th May, Friday Music VI MU 244653 Ancient & Medieval History of 

Music & Study of Ragas & 

Talas-I 

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 Deptt. Of Music 

11th May, Friday Karnatak Music 

 

VI KMU 244651 Karnatak Music 15-05-2018 21-05-2018 Deptt. Of Music 

11th May, Friday Physical Education 

and Health Education 

VI PE 255651 Integration in Physical 

Education : Administration, 

Management, Media and 

Careers in Physical Education   

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 S.V.C. 

11th May, Friday Spanish  VI SP 204657 Study of the Language, Culture 

and Literature  

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 M.H. 

11th May, Friday Statistics VI ST 237651 Sample Surveys and Design of 

Experiments  

15-05-2018 21-05-2018 D.B.C. 

 

12th May, Saturday       Application Course    

12th May, Saturday Banking & Insurance  VI BI 290661 Insurance 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 
12th May, Saturday Basic Mathematical 

Statistics 
VI MTA 290662 Basic Mathematical Statistics-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 D.B.C. 

12th May, Saturday Computer Application VI CAA 290663 Computer Applications-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 K.M.V. 
12th May, Saturday Consumer Affairs VI CAF 290664 Consumer Affairs-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 
12th May, Saturday Conflict Resolution & 

Peace–Building 

VI CRPB 290665 Conflict Resolution & Peace 

Building-II 

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 K.M.C. 

12th May, Saturday Creative Writing 

(Bengali) 

VI CWB 208699 Creative Writing (Bengali) 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 M.H. 

12th May, Saturday Creative Writing 

(English) 

VI CWE 290666 Creative Writing (English)-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

College 
12th May, Saturday Creative Writing 

(Hindi) 
VI CWH 290667 Creative Writing (Hindi)-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 ARSD 
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12th May, Saturday Creative Writing 

(Punjabi) 

VI CWP 290669 Creative Writing (Punjabi)-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 D.S.C. 

12th May, Saturday Creative Writing 

(Urdu) 

VI CMU 290668 Creative Writing (Urdu)-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 H.R.C. 

12th May, Saturday Disaster Management VI DM 290670 Disaster Management-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 
12th May, Saturday Film Studies VI FS 290671 Film Studies-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 
12th May, Saturday Globalization VI GL 290672 Globalization-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 H.R.C. 
12th May, Saturday Indian Art VI IA 290673 Indian Art-II  Painting & 

Architecture  
16-05-2018 22-05-2018 D.S.C. 

12th May, Saturday  VI IM 

 

290674 Indian Music (Hindustani 

Music) (Vocal & Instrumental) 

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 D.S.C. 

12th May, Saturday Life Crisis : Coping 

and Evolving 

VI LCCE 290675 Life Crisis-Coping & Evolving-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 

12th May, Saturday Labour & 

Development in India 

VI LD 290676 Labour & Development in India 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 H.R.C. 

12th May, Saturday Legal Literacy VI LL 290677 Legal Literacy-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 K.M.C. 
12th May, Saturday Mass Communication VI MC 290678 Mass Communication-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 
12th May, Saturday Mathematics For 

Social Sciences-I 

VI MTSS 290679 Mathematics For Social 

Sciences-II 

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Maitreyi College 

12th May, Saturday Nutrition & Health VI NHEA 290680 Nutrition in Health and Disease  16-05-2018 22-05-2018 S.V.C. 
12th May, Saturday Translation & 

Interpreting 

VI TIEH 290681 Translation & Interpreting: 

English-Hindi-English-II                                                                

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 ARSD/SGTB 

Khalsa 
12th May, Saturday Translation & 

Interpreting 

VI TIEP 290682 Translation & Interpreting:  

Punjabi-English-Punjabi-II 

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 DSC/SGTB Khalsa 

12th May, Saturday Tax Management VI TM 290683 Indirect Tax & Wealth Tax 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 
12th May, Saturday Theatre and 

Performance 

VI TP 290684 Theatre & Performance-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

12th May, Saturday Tourism VI TOUR 290685 Tourism-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 
12th May, Saturday Voluntary 

Organization 

VI VO 290686 Voluntary Organizations-II 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 K.M.C. 

12th May, Saturday Physical Education VI PEA 290687 Weight & Stress management & 

Gym Operation  

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 S.V.C. 

12th May, Saturday Family & Child 

Welfare 

VI FCW 290688 Introduction to Human 

Development  

16-05-2018 22-05-2018 S.V.C. 

12th May, Saturday Entrepreneurship and 
small Business 

VI ESBA 
 

290689 Small Business & Management 16-05-2018 22-05-2018 Kalindi College 

 
 



 

Printed on: 2 May 2018, 12:28 PM                                                           Page 5 of 17 
 

 

 14th May, Monday   
 

14th May, Monday   English-A  IV ENA 203451 Advanced English 18-05-2018 24-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

14th May, Monday   English-B  IV ENB 203452 Intermediate English 18-05-2018 24-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

14th May, Monday   English-C  IV ENC 203453 Basic English 18-05-2018 24-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

 

 15th May, Tuesday       Discipline Course-I 

15th May, Tuesday   Advertising Sales 

Promotion & Sales 

Mgt. 

VI ADV 

3(a) 

241651 Sales Promotion and Public 

Relations  

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   Apparel Design and 

Construction 

VI ADC 220655 Apparel Design and 

Construction  

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 S.V.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Arabic Discipline  VI AR 201651 Text (Prose & Poetry), 

Grammar & Composition  

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 H.R.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Buddhist Studies VI BSD 202651 Relevance of Buddhism in the 

Contemporary World 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 M.H. 

15th May, Tuesday   Business Laws  VI BL 241653 Cyber Laws 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   Computer Application VI CA-1B 234651 Visual Programming-II 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 K.M.V. 

15th May, Tuesday   CA-2B 234652 Internet Technologies-II 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 K.M.V. 

15th May, Tuesday   CA-3B 234657 Information Security 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 K.M.V. 

15th May, Tuesday   Economics VI ECD 227651 Economic Development and 

Policy in India-II                                                     

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 H.R.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Education VI ED 243651 Education in India: Policy & 

Practice 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   English Discipline VI END 203654 Fable of the Mermaid and the 

Drunks 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

15th May, Tuesday   Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business  

VI ESB 

3(b) 

 

241654 Managerial aspects of Small 

Business-II Accounting and 

Functional Areas 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   ESB 

4(b) 

241665 Contemporary Policy and 

Institutional Framework 
19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   Family & Child 

Welfare 

VI FCW 220651 Organization and Management 

of Childcare Services   

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 S.V.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Food Technology VI FT 220653 Advanced Fruit and Vegetable 

Preservation Technology 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 S.V.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Geography VI GEO-6(1) 229651 (i)   World Economics 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 
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Geography 

15th May, Tuesday   GEO-6(2) 229652 (ii)  Agricultural Geography 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Hindi Discipline VI HND-A 205655 साहित्यालोचि औि हिन्दी आलोचिा 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 ARSD 

15th May, Tuesday    VI HND-B 

  

231656 सामान्य भाषा हवज्ञाि औि हिन्दी भाषा 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 ARSD 

15th May, Tuesday      

  

VI HND-C 231657 दशृ्य-श्रव्य माध्यम औि हिन्दी साहित्य 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 ARSD 

15th May, Tuesday   History 11  VI HS-11 231651 History of India -VI (C. 1750s.-

1970s.) 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   History 12  VI HS-12 231652 Issues in World History-II (The 

20th Century) 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Human Resource 

Management 

VI HRM 

3(b) 

241655 Compensation and Welfare 

Laws  

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   HRM 

4(b) 

241656 Leadership and Motivation 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   Linguistics VI LING 207651 Issues of Applied Linguistics-II 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 M.H. 

15th May, Tuesday   Mathematics VI MT 235651 Numerical Analysis and 

Statistics 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Maitreyi College 

15th May, Tuesday   Nutrition & Health 

Edu. 

VI NHE 220665 Community nutrition-II 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 S.V.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Persian Discipline VI PRD 209651 Poetry, Translation & Essay  19-05-2018 25-05-2018 H.R.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Philosophy VI PHD 210651 Philosophical Debates-II 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 H.R.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Political Science VI PS-6A 232651 Globalizing World  19-05-2018 25-05-2018 K.M.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   PS-6B 232652 Administration and Public Policy 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 K.M.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Punjabi Discipline-A  VI PNA 212651 Punjabi Discipline-A  19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Punjabi Discipline-B  VI PNB 212652 Punjabi Discipline-B  19-05-2018 25-05-2018 D.S.C. 

15th May, Tuesday   Tax Procedure & 

Practice 

VI TP 3(b) 241661 Income Tax-Procedures & 

Practice-II & Wealth Tax 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   TP 4(b) 241662 Indirect Taxes-Customs Act 

and Procedure 

19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 

15th May, Tuesday   Tourism & Travel Mgt. VI TM 241663 New Trends in Tourism 19-05-2018 25-05-2018 Kalindi College 
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 16th May, Wednesday       Discipline Course-II 

16th May, Wednesday   Advertising Sales 

Promotion & Sales Mgt. 

VI ADV 241651 Sales Promotion and Public 

Relations 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday   Computer Application VI CA-1B 234651 Visual Programming-II 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 K.M.V. 
16th May, Wednesday   CA-2B 234652 Internet Technologies-II 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 K.M.V. 
16th May, Wednesday   CA-3B 234657 Information Security 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 K.M.V. 
16th May, Wednesday   Economics VI ECD 227651 Economic Development and 

Policy in India-II                                                     

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 H.R.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Education VI ED 243651 Education in India: Policy & 

Practice 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   English Discipline VI END 203654 Fable of the Mermaid and the 

Drunks 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

16th May, Wednesday   Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business  

VI ESB 

3(b) 

 

241654 Managerial aspects of Small 

Business-II Accounting and 

Functional Areas 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday   ESB 
4(b) 

241665 Contemporary Policy and 
Institutional Framework 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday   Family & Child Welfare VI FCW 220651 Organization and Management 

of Childcare Services   

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 S.V.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Food Technology VI FT 220653 Advanced Fruit and Vegetable 

Preservation Technology 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 S.V.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Geography VI GEO-

6(1) 

229651 (i)   World Economics 

Geography 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   VI GEO-

6(2) 

229652 (ii)  Agricultural Geography 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Hindi Discipline VI HND-A 205655 साहित्यालोचि औि हिन्दी आलोचिा 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 ARSD  

16th May, Wednesday    VI HND-B 

  

231656 सामान्य भाषा हवज्ञाि औि हिन्दी भाषा 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 ARSD 

16th May, Wednesday     VI HND-C 231657 दशृ्य-श्रव्य माध्यम औि हिन्दी साहित्य 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 ARSD 

16th May, Wednesday   History 11  

History 12  

VI HS-11 231651 History of India -VI (C. 1750s.-

1970s.) 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C.  

16th May, Wednesday   VI HS-12 231652 Issues in World History-II (The 

20th Century) 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Human Resource 

Management 

VI HRM 

3(b) 

241655 Compensation and Welfare 

Laws  

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday    VI HRM 
4(b) 

241656 Leadership and Motivation 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday   Linguistics VI LING 207651 Issues of Applied Linguistics-II 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 M.H. 
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16th May, Wednesday   Mathematics VI MT 235651 Numerical Analysis and 

Statistics 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Maitreyi 

College 
16th May, Wednesday   Nutrition & Health 

Edu. 

VI NHE 220665 Community nutrition-II 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 S.V.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Operational Research VI OR 236651 A Forecasting  

B Case Studies 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.B.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Persian Discipline VI PRD 209651 Poetry, Translation & Essay  21-05-2018 28-05-2018 H.R.C. 
16th May, Wednesday   Philosophy 

 

VI PHD 210651 Philosophical Debates-II 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 H.R.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Political Science VI PS-6A 232651 Globalizing World  21-05-2018 28-05-2018 K.M.C. 
16th May, Wednesday   PS-6B 232652 Administration and Public Policy 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 K.M.C. 
16th May, Wednesday   Punjabi Discipline-A  VI PNA 212651 Punjabi Discipline-A  21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 
16th May, Wednesday   Punjabi Discipline-B  VI PNB 212652 Punjabi Discipline-B  21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 
16th May, Wednesday   Sanskrit VI SKD 213651 Grammar, Epistemology & 

Management 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 

16th May, Wednesday   Sociology VI SY 230651 Sociological Theories-2 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 D.S.C. 
16th May, Wednesday   Tax Procedure & 

Practice 

VI TP 3(b) 241661 Income Tax-Procedures & 

Practice-II 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday     TP 4(b) 241662 Indirect Taxes-Customs Act 

and Procedure 

21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 

16th May, Wednesday   Tourism & Travel Mgt.  TM 241663 New Trends in Tourism 21-05-2018 28-05-2018 Kalindi College 
16th May, Wednesday   Urdu Discipline VI URD 214651 Study of Prose Forms & Mass 

Media in Urdu-II 
21-05-2018 28-05-2018 H.R.C. 

 

 17th May, Thursday     

17th May, Thursday     

 
Bengali-A IV BNA 208434 Bengali-A 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Bengali-B IV BNB 208435 Bengali-B 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Bengali-C IV BNC 208436 Bengali-C 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Hindi-A IV HNA 205439 Hindi-A 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 ARSD 

17th May, Thursday     Hindi-B IV HNB 205440 Hindi-B 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 ARSD 

17th May, Thursday     Hindi-C IV HNC 205441 Hindi-C 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 ARSD 

17th May, Thursday     Punjabi-A IV PNA 212454 Punjabi-A (Advanced) 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 D.S.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Punjabi-B IV PB 212455 Punjabi-B (Intermediate) 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 D.S.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Punjabi-C IV PNC 212456 Punjabi-C (Basic) 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 D.S.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Sanskrit Language IV SKL 213457 Sanskrit: Sanskrit & Culture  22-05-2018 29-05-2018 D.S.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Sindhi-A IV SNDA 208458 Sindhi-A 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 
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17th May, Thursday Contd….  

17th May, Thursday     Tamil-A IV TMA 208461 Tamil-A 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Tamil-B IV TMB 208462 Tamil-B 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Telugu-A IV TLA 208464 Telugu-A 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Telugu-B IV TLB 208465 Telugu-B 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Telugu-C IV TLC 208466 Telugu-C 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 M.H. 

17th May, Thursday     Urdu-A IV URA 214467 Urdu-A 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Urdu-B IV URB 214468 Urdu-B 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Urdu-C  IV URC 214469 Urdu-C  22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

   IN LIEU OF LANGUAGE COURSES    

17th May, Thursday     Arabic IV AR 201471 Arabic : Text Grammar & 

Translation-II  

22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Economics  IV ECL 227472 Principles of Macroeconomics 

- II 

22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

17th May, Thursday     History-VII IV HS7L 231473 History of India-IV (8th to 18th 

Century) 

22-05-2018 29-05-2018 D.S.C. 

17th May, Thursday     History-VIII IV HS8L 231474 Cultural Transformation in 

Early Modern Europe-II 

(c.1500-1800) 

22-05-2018 29-05-2018 D.S.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Persian IV PR 209475 Persian: Poetry 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Philosophy IV PHL 210476 Ethics, Theory and Practice-II 22-05-2018 29-05-2018 H.R.C. 

17th May, Thursday     Political Science  IV PSL 232477 Comparative Government & 

Politics 

22-05-2018 29-05-2018 K.M.C. 

 

18th May, Friday        Foundation Course 

18th May, Friday  Contemporary India IV CI 290453 Contemporary India: Politics & 

Society 

23-05-2018 30-05-2018 K.M.C. 

18th May, Friday  HRGE IV HRGE 290454 Human Rights, Gender & 

Environment-II 

23-05-2018 30-05-2018 K.M.C. 

18th May, Friday  LLC IV LLC 290455 Language, Literature and 

Culture-II 

23-05-2018 30-05-2018 ARSD/SGTB 

Khalsa 
18th May, Friday  Social Enquiry IV SE 290456 Social Enquiry-II 23-05-2018 30-05-2018 Kalindi College 
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19th May, Saturday                                   DISCIPLINE COURSE-I/II 

19th May, Saturday Bengali Discipline IV BN 208412 Prose: Fictional and Non-

Fictional 

24-05-2018 31-05-2018 M.H. 

19th May, Saturday French  IV FR 204451 Study of the Language-IV 24-05-2018 31-05-2018 M.H. 

19th May, Saturday Functional Hindi 
(Paper-13) 

IV FH13 205451 jpukRed ys[ku ¼O;olkf;d½  

Rachnatmak Lekhan 

(Vyavsayik) 

24-05-2018 31-05-2018 ARSD 

19th May, Saturday German IV GER 204453 Study of the Language-IV 24-05-2018 31-05-2018 M.H. 

19th May, Saturday Insurance IV INS 241456 Regulatory Frame work of 

Insurance-II 

24-05-2018 31-05-2018 Kalindi College 

19th May, Saturday Music IV MU 244451 Study of Indian Music, 

Granthans & Musicologists 

24-05-2018 31-05-2018 Deptt. Of 

Music 
19th May, Saturday Physical Edu. and 

Health Education 

IV PE 255451 Foundation of Physical 

Education-II: Posture, Sports 
Medicine and First Aid 

24-05-2018 31-05-2018 S.V.C. 

19th May, Saturday Spanish  IV SPN 204455 Study of the Language-IV 24-05-2018 31-05-2018 M.H. 

19th May, Saturday Statistics IV ST 237451 Statistical Inference and 

Regression Analysis 

24-05-2018 31-05-2018 D.B.C. 

 

 

21st May, Monday          DISCIPLINE COURSE-I 

21st May, Monday Accounting and 

Finance 

IV AF 241452 Financial Markets, 

Institutions and Financial 

Services 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

21st May, Monday Adv. Sales Prom. & 

Sales Mgt. 

IV ADV 241451 Personal Selling and 

Salesmanship 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

21st May, Monday Apparel Design and 

Construction 

IV ADC 220455 Fashion Studies and Design 

Development 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 S.V.C. 

21st May, Monday Arabic Discipline  IV AR 201451 Text (Prose and Poetry), 
Grammar & Translation 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 H.R.C. 

21st May, Monday Buddhist Studies IV BS 202451 Teaching of the Buddhist 

Philosophy and Religion 
25-05-2018 01-06-2018 M.H. 

21st May, Monday Business Laws IV BL 241453 Consumer Laws 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

21st May, Monday Economics IV EC 227451 Principles of Macroeconomics 

- II 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 H.R.C. 

21st May, Monday Education IV ED 243451 Cultural Perspectives in 
Education 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 

21st May, Monday English Discipline IV END 203454 For Discipline Course 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

21st May, Monday Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business 

IV ESB 241454 Feasibility study & Business 

Plan 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 
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21st May, Monday Family and Child 

Welfare 

IV FCW 220451 Empowerment of Women 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 S.V.C. 

21st May, Monday Food Technology IV FT 220452 Advanced Baking Technology 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 S.V.C. 

21st May, Monday Functional Hindi 

(Paper-14) 

IV FH14 205453 vuqokn lfgr (Anuwad Sahit) 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 ARSD 

21st May, Monday Geography IV GR 229452 (i) General Cartography 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 
21st May, Monday 229453 (ii) Statistical Methods in 

Geography 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 

21st May, Monday Hindi Discipline IV HND 205455 vk/kqfud dkO; (Aadhunik 

Kavya) 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 ARSD 

21st May, Monday History VII IV HS7 231451 History of India-IV (8th to 18th 

Century) 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 

21st May, Monday History VIII IV HS8 231452 Cultural Transformation in 

Early Modern Europe-II 

(c.1500-1800) 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 

21st May, Monday Human Resource 
Management 

IV HRM 241455 Participative Management 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

21st May, Monday Linguistics IV LING 207451 Language Interfaces 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 M.H. 

21st May, Monday Mathematics IV MT 235451 Analytic Geometry and Applied 

Algebra 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Maitreyi 

College 
21st May, Monday Nutrition & Health 

Education 

IV NHE 220454 Public Health Nutrition-II 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 S.V.C. 

21st May, Monday O.M.S.P. IV OMSP 241457 Stenography (English) 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

21st May, Monday Persian Discipline IV PR 209451 Persian Discipline 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 H.R.C. 

21st May, Monday Philosophy IV PH 210451 Ethics: Theory and Practice-II 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 H.R.C. 

21st May, Monday Political Science IV PS 232451 Comparative Government and 

Politics 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 K.M.C. 

21st May, Monday Psychology IV PSY 211451 Psychological  Distress  and 

Well-Being 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 M.H. 

21st May, Monday Punjabi Discipline-A 
(Compulsory) 

IV PNA 212451 Punjabi Discipline-A 
(Compulsory) 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 

21st May, Monday Punjabi Discipline-B 

(Optional) 

IV PNB 212452 Punjabi Discipline-B 

(Optional) 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 D.S.C. 

21st May, Monday Tax Procedure & 

Practice 

IV TPP 241458 Income Tax Law-II 25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

21st May, Monday Tourism & Travel 

Management 

IV TTM 241459 Management of Tourism and 

Travel Business 

25-05-2018 01-06-2018 Kalindi College 

 



 

Printed on: 2 May 2018, 12:28 PM                                                           Page 12 of 17 
 

 

22nd  May, Tuesday           DISCIPLINE COURSE-II 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Computer Application IV CA 234451 Multimedia Applications 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 K.M.V. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Economics IV EC 227451 Principles of Macroeconomics 

- II 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 H.R.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Education IV ED 243451 Cultural Perspectives in 

Education 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    English Discipline IV END 203454 For Discipline Course 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business 

IV ESB 241454 Feasibility Study & Business 

Plan 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 Kalindi College 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Family & Child 

Welfare 

IV FCW 220451 Empowerment of Women 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 S.V.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Food Technology IV FT 220452 Advanced Baking Technology 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 S.V.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Geography IV GR 229452 (i) General Catography 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Geography IV GR 229453 (ii) Statistical Methods in 

Geography 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Hindi Discipline IV HND 205455 vk/kqfud dkO; (Aadhunik 

Kavya) 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 ARSD 

22nd  May, Tuesday    History VII IV HS7 231451 History of India-IV (8th to 18th 

Century) 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    History VIII IV HS8 231452 Cultural Transformation in 

Early Modern Europe-II 

(c.1500-1800) 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Human Resource 

Management 

IV HRM 241455 Participative Management 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 Kalindi College 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Linguistics IV LING 207451 Language Interfaces 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 M.H. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Mathematics IV MT 235451 Analytic Geometry and Applied 

Algebra 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 Maitreyi 

College 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Nutrition & Health 

Ed. 

IV NHE 220454 Public Health Nutrition-II 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 S.V.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    O.M.S.P. IV OMSP 241457 Stenography (English) 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 Kalindi College 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Operational Research IV OR 236451 Queuing and Reliability 

Theory 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.B.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Persian Discipline IV PR 209451 Persian Discipline 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 H.R.C. 
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22nd  May, Tuesday    Philosophy  IV PH 210451 Ethics: Theory and Practice-II 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 H.R.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Political Science IV PS 232451 Comparative Government and 

Politics 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 K.M.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Psychology IV PSY 211451 Psychological  Distress  and 

Well-Being 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 M.H. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Punjabi Discipline-A 

(Compulsory) 

IV PNA 212451 Punjabi Discipline-A 

(Compulsory) 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Punjabi Discipline-B 

(Optional) 

IV PNB 212452 Punjabi Discipline-B 

(Optional) 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Sanskrit Discipline IV SK 213452 (i) Sanskrit Drama & History Of 

Sanskrit Literature  

laLÑr ukVd ,oa laLÑr lkfgR; 

dk bfrgkl 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Sanskrit Discipline IV SK 213453 (ii) Indian Theatre and 

Dramaturgy  

Hkkjrh; jaxeap ,oa ukV~;dyk 

26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Sociology  IV SY 230451 Sociology of India-II 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 D.S.C. 

22nd  May, Tuesday    Urdu Discipline IV UR 214451 Urdu Discipline 26-05-2018 02-06-2018 H.R.C. 

 

23rd May, Wednesday   

23rd May, Wednesday   English-A  II ENA 203251 Advanced English 28-05-2018 04-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

23rd May, Wednesday   English-B  II ENB 203252 Intermediate English 28-05-2018 04-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

23rd May, Wednesday   English-C  II ENC 203253 Basic English 28-05-2018 04-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

 

24th May, Thursday      

24th May, Thursday      Bengali-A II BNA 208234 Bengali-A 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Bengali-B II BNB 208235 Bengali-B 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Bengali-C II BNC 208236 Bengali-C 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Hindi-A II HNA 205239 Hindi-A 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 ARSD 

24th May, Thursday      Hindi-B II HNB 205240 Hindi-B 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 ARSD 

24th May, Thursday      Hindi-C II HNC 205241 Hindi-C 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 ARSD 

24th May, Thursday      Punjabi-A II PNA 212254 Punjabi-A (Advanced) 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 D.S.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Punjabi-B II PB 212255 Punjabi-B (Intermediate) 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 D.S.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Punjabi-C II PNC 212256 Punjabi-C (Basic) 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 D.S.C. 
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24th May, Thursday      Sanskrit Language II SKL 213257 Sanskrit: Mastering Sanskrit 

Language & Drama-II 
29-05-2018 05-06-2018 D.S.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Tamil-A  II TMA 208261 Tamil-A 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Tamil-B II TMA 208262 Tamil-B 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Tamil-C II TMA 208263 Tamil-C 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Telugu-A II TLA 208264 Telugu-A 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Telugu-B II TLB 208265 Telugu-B 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 M.H. 

24th May, Thursday      Urdu-A II URA 214267 Urdu-A 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Urdu-B II URB 214268 Urdu-B 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Urdu-C  II URC 214269 Urdu-C  29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

    IN LIEU OF LANGUAGE COURSES   

24th May, Thursday      Arabic II AR 201271 Arabic: Text Grammar & 

Translation-II 

29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Economics  II ECL 227272 Principles of Microeconomics-II 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

24th May, Thursday      History-III II HS3L 231273 History of India C 300 BC to 8th 

Century AD 

29-05-2018 05-06-2018 D.S.C. 

24th May, Thursday      History-IV II HS4L 231274 Cultures in the Indian 

Subcontinent-II 

29-05-2018 05-06-2018 D.S.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Persian II PR 209275 Persian: Prose & Poetry 29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Philosophy II PHL 210276 Logical Reasoning Propositional 

& Predicate Logic Symbolization  

29-05-2018 05-06-2018 H.R.C. 

24th May, Thursday      Political Science  II PSL 232277 Themes in Comparative Political 

Theory 

29-05-2018 05-06-2018 K.M.C. 

 

25th May, Friday             DISCIPLINE COURSE-I/II 

25th May, Friday Bengali Discipline II BN 208212 History of Bengali Literature 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 M.H. 

25th May, Friday French  II FR 204251 Study of Language-II 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 M.H.  

25th May, Friday Functional Hindi 
(Paper-6) 

II FH6 205253 dkWEI;wVj f’k{k.k] izf’k{k.k 

Computer Shikshan, 

Parshikshan 

30-05-2018 06-06-2018 ARSD 

25th May, Friday German II GER 204253 Study of Language-II 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 M.H. 

25th May, Friday Insurance II INS 241256 Elementary Insurance 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 Kalindi College 

25th May, Friday Music II MU 244251 Music 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 Deptt. of 

Music 
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25th May, Friday Physical Edu. and 

Health Education 

II PE 255251 Fitness, Wellness & Nutrition 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 S.V.C. 

25th May, Friday Spanish  II SPN 204255 Study of Language-II 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 M.H. 

25th May, Friday Statistics II ST 237251 Statistical Methods-I 30-05-2018 06-06-2018 D.B. 

 
 

 26th May, Saturday             DISCIPLINE COURSE-I 

26th May, Saturday Accounting and 

Finance 

II AF 241252 Corporate Accounting 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Advertising Sales 

Promotion & Sales 

Mgt. 

II ADV 241251 Marketing Communication 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Apparel Design and 
Construction 

II ADC 220255 Fundamental Textile Science & 
Apparel Construction-II 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 S.V.C. 

26th May, Saturday Arabic Discipline  II AR 201251 Text, Grammar and Translation 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 H.R.C. 

26th May, Saturday Buddhist Studies II BS 202251 History of Development of 

Buddhism 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 M.H. 

26th May, Saturday Business Laws II BL 241253 Partnership Laws 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Computer Application II CA 234251 Database Management & 

System 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 K.M.V. 

26th May, Saturday Economics II EC 227251 Principles of Microeconomics-II 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 H.R.C. 

26th May, Saturday Education II ED 243251 Growing up: Understanding 

How we Develop 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 D.S.C. 

26th May, Saturday English Discipline II END 203254 The Individual and Society-II 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

26th May, Saturday Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business 

II ESB 241254 Fundamentals of Management 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Family & Child 
Welfare 

II FCW 220251 The Developing Child 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 S.V.C. 

26th May, Saturday Food Technology II FT 220252 Elements of Food Science and 

Technology-II 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 S.V.C. 

26th May, Saturday Functional Hindi 
(Paper-5) 

II FH5 205252 fgUnh Vad.k ,oa vk’kqyhfi 

Hindi Tankan Avam Aashuleepi 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 ARSD 

26th May, Saturday Geography II GR 229251 Human Geography 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 D.S.C. 

26th May, Saturday Hindi Discipline II HND 205255 e/;dkyhu dkO; 

Madhyakaleen Kavya 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 ARSD 

26th May, Saturday History III II HS3 231251 History of India C 300 BC to 8th 
Century AD 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 D.S.C. 

26th May, Saturday History IV II HS4 231252 Cultures in the Indian 

Subcontinent-II 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 D.S.C. 
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26th May, Saturday Human Resource 

Management 

II HRM 241255 Development of Human 

Resources  

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Linguistics II LING 207251 Language Society & Language 

Change 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 M.H. 

26th May, Saturday Mathematics II MT 235251 Algebra 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Maitreyi 

College 
26th May, Saturday Nutrition & Health 

Education 

II NHE 220254 Life Cycle Nutrition 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 S.V.C. 

26th May, Saturday O.M.S.P. II OMSP 241257 Office Management and 
Secretarial Practice 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Persian Discipline II PR 209251 Persian Discipline 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 H.R.C. 

26th May, Saturday Philosophy II PH 210251 Logical Reasoning: Propositional 

& Predicate Logic Symbolization  

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 H.R.C. 

26th May, Saturday Political Science II PS 232251 Themes in Comparative Political 

Theory 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 K.M.C. 

26th May, Saturday Punjabi Discipline-A 

(Compulsory) 

II PNA 212251 Punjabi Discipline-A 

(Compulsory) 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 D.S.C. 

26th May, Saturday Punjabi Discipline-B 

(Optional) 

II PNB 212252 Punjabi Discipline-B (Optional) 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 D.S.C. 

26th May, Saturday Tax Procedure & 
Practice 

II TPP 241258 Central Sales Tax 31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

26th May, Saturday Tourism & Travel 

Management 

II TTM 241259  Tourism Marketing & Travel 

Agency Business 

31-05-2018 07-06-2018 Kalindi College 

 

 28th May, Monday             DISCIPLINE COURSE-II 

28th May, Monday Computer Application II CA 234251 Database Management & 
System 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 K.M.V.  

28th May, Monday Economics II EC 227251 Principles of Microeconomics-II 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 H.R.C. 

28th May, Monday Education II ED 243251 Growing up: Understanding 

How we Develop 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday English Discipline II END 203254 The Individual and Society-II 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 SGTB Khalsa 

28th May, Monday Entrepreneurship & 

Small Business 

II ESB 241254 Fundamentals of Management 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 Kalindi College 

28th May, Monday Family & Child 

Welfare 

II FCW 220251 The Developing Child 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 S.V.C. 

28th May, Monday Food Technology II FT 220252 Elements of Food Science and 

Technology-II 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 S.V.C. 

28th May, Monday Geography II GR 229251 Human Geography 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday Hindi Discipline II HND 205255 e/;dkyhu dkO; 

Madhyakaleen Kavya 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 ARSD 
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28th May, Monday History III II HS3 231251 History of India C 300 BC to 8th 
Century AD 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday History IV II HS4 231252 Cultures in the Indian 
Subcontinent-II 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday Human Resource 

Management 

II HRM 241255 Development of Human 

Resources  

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 Kalindi College 

28th May, Monday Linguistics II LING 207251 Language Society & Language 

Change 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 M.H. 

28th May, Monday Mathematics II MT 235251 Algebra 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 Maitreyi 

College 
28th May, Monday Nutrition & Health 

Ed. 

II NHE 220254 Life Cycle Nutrition 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 S.V.C. 

28th May, Monday O.M.S.P. II OMSP 241257 Office Management and 
Secretarial Practice 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 Kalindi College 

28th May, Monday Op. Research II OR 236251 Inventory & Marketing 

Management 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.B.C. 

28th May, Monday Persian Discipline II PR 209251 Persian Discipline 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 H.R.C. 

28th May, Monday Philosophy  II PH 210251 Logical Reasoning: 

Propositional & Predicate 

Logic Symbolization  

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 H.R.C. 

28th May, Monday Political Science II PS 232251 Themes in Comparative 

Political Theory 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 K.M.C. 

28th May, Monday Punjabi Discipline-A 

(Compulsory) 

II PNA 212251 Punjabi Discipline-A 

(Compulsory) 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday Punjabi Discipline-B 
(Optional) 

II PNB 212252 Punjabi Discipline-B 
(Optional) 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday Sanskrit Discipline II SK 213251 Sanskrit Poetry, Prose and 

History of Sanskrit Literature 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday Sociology  II SY 230251 Introduction to Sociology-II 01-06-2018 08-06-2018 D.S.C. 

28th May, Monday Urdu Discipline II UR 214251 Urdu Discipline: Modern & 

Medieval Poetry-II 

01-06-2018 08-06-2018 H.R.C. 

NOTE:- 

All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be notified on official website of University of Delhi 
i.e. www.du.ac.in.  
Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in shall be considered official. 
 

 
Sd/- 

                                     (Dr. Satish Kumar) 
Delhi, the …….,2018                                   O.S.D.( Examinations) 

http://www.du.ac.in/

